


Oben Holding Group is a modern industrial group 
with direct presence in more than 11 countries and 
sales within more than 35 countries across South 
America, Central America and The Caribbean, North 
America, Europe and Africa.

We are the only company in the Americas with a 
diversified portfolio that includes BOPP, BOPET, 
BOPA, PP Cast, Extrusion Coated and Thermoforming 
Products.

Our machinery has the latest technology, which 
allow us to achieve high quality and efficiency goals.

Nowadays, Oben Holding Group is the No. 1 company 
in plastic film production trough-out the Americas.

who we are
11 plants

in 6 countries
presence in 

+35 countries

+1,800 
employees

9 product 
lines

42 manufacturing 
lines

+400,000 MT
of capacity
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about us about us

Start where you are now, 
use what you have, do what 
you can...your passion is the 
difference. - Arthur Ashe.

where we are

Manufacturing facilities

Distribution centers 
and Sales offices
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products products

Our products are used in different markets for a variety of applications.
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Vegatables

Pet food

Pasta
Confectionery
Snacks

Sachets
Biscuits

Adhesive tapes
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THERMO-LAMINATION

FLEXIBLE PACKAGING

STAND-UP POUCHES



our products

TYPE

BOPP

OUR FILMS

THERMOFORMING EXTRUSION COATED PRODUCTS engineering resins

CPP BOPET BOPA

SECUNDARY 
PROCESS

funcTIONALITY

Transparent

White/Cavitated

Matte

Metalized

Extrusion coated

Polypropylene Cups, Lids, 
Tubes and Containers

Nylon with fiberglassBOPP, BOPET, BOPA and Paper coated with
EVA or Polyethylene

Sealable

Oxodegradable

Anti-fog

Thermal-shrinkage

High barrier - transparent

High barrier - metalized

Twist

Retortable

High cavitation

Cold forming

OTHER COMPLEMENTARY PRODUCTS

FS-CER486299
FS-CER486296

HA-CER486563
HA-CER486310

PE-CER486565
PE-CER486298

IA-CER486562
IA-CER486297

products

certifications

compliances

21 CFR 177 GMC / Res No. 03/92

products

EC10/216313SC-CER479778

BVCSG6245



Argentina
Opp Film Argentine
Telephone: 54-3489-507000
Contact: Matias Pons
Mpons@oppfilm.com.ar 

BraZil
Film Trading Importacao e Representacao
Telephone: 55-11-4053-3620
Contact: Fabian Uribe
Fabian@filmtrading.com

Chile 
Opp Film Chile
Telephone: 56-2-26170300
Contact: Javier Filomeno 
Jfilomeno@oppfilmchile.cl

Colombia
PackFilm Colombia /
Opp Film Colombia
Telephone: 57-1-7467700
Contact: Muna Muvdy
Mmuvdy@grupobopp.com

Ecuador
Bopp del Ecuador
Telephone: 593-2-2478610
Contact: Alfredo Callejas
Acallejas@boppdelecuador.com

El Salvador
Opp Film El Salvador / 
Film Trading Centroamérica
Telephone: 503-2316-6800
Contact: Ligia Hernandez
Lhernandez@oppfilm.com.pe

Av. San Pedro Mz B Lote 48A, Urb. San Vicente - Lurin, Lima, Peru
Telephone: 51-1-7157000

www.obengroup.com

UNITED STATES
PackFilm North America
Telephone: 1-281-474-4652
Contact: Steve Brandt
Sbrandt@packfilmna.com

EuropE
Opp Film
Contact: 
Ventas@obengroup.com

MExico
Opp Film Mexico
Telephone: 52-1-442-4672550
Contact: Rodrigo de Orbegoso
Rdeorbegoso@oppfilm.com.pe

PerU
Opp Film Peru
Telephone: 51-1-7157000
Contact: Alexander Baertl
Abaertl@oppfilm.com.pe

Venezuela
PackFilm de Venezuela 
Telephone:  58-241-6197701
Contact: Angel Flores
Angelflores@cantv.net


